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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Event 1 - 400m Ind. Medley Women

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia1. 2014 05:36,92 483AUT

RT +0.81 50m: 00:35,33, 100m: 01:18,27 (00:42,94), 150m: 02:02,12 (00:43,85), 200m: 02:45,16 (00:43,04)
250m: 03:35,17 (00:50,01), 300m: 04:23,32 (00:48,15), 350m: 05:00,82 (00:37,50), 400m: 05:36,92 (00:36,10)

Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna2. 2014 05:37,08 482+00.16AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:34,86, 100m: 01:16,97 (00:42,11), 150m: 02:02,45 (00:45,48), 200m: 02:46,36 (00:43,91)
250m: 03:32,65 (00:46,29), 300m: 04:20,00 (00:47,35), 350m: 04:58,61 (00:38,61), 400m: 05:37,08 (00:38,47)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia17. 2014 05:36,92 483+43.01AUT

RT +0.81 50m: 00:35,33, 100m: 01:18,27 (00:42,94), 150m: 02:02,12 (00:43,85), 200m: 02:45,16 (00:43,04)
250m: 03:35,17 (00:50,01), 300m: 04:23,32 (00:48,15), 350m: 05:00,82 (00:37,50), 400m: 05:36,92 (00:36,10)

Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna18. 2014 05:37,08 482+43.17AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:34,86, 100m: 01:16,97 (00:42,11), 150m: 02:02,45 (00:45,48), 200m: 02:46,36 (00:43,91)
250m: 03:32,65 (00:46,29), 300m: 04:20,00 (00:47,35), 350m: 04:58,61 (00:38,61), 400m: 05:37,08 (00:38,47)

Continue Event 2 - 400m Ind. Medley Men

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor9. 2013 05:25,57 413+13.92AUT

RT +0.78 50m: 00:34,46, 100m: 01:15,86 (00:41,40), 150m: 01:56,87 (00:41,01), 200m: 02:36,44 (00:39,57)
250m: 03:25,07 (00:48,63), 300m: 04:13,20 (00:48,13), 350m: 04:49,97 (00:36,77), 400m: 05:25,57 (00:35,60)

Vienna Aquatic SCKaltenberger, Kilian17. 2013 06:00,76 303+49.11AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:38,35, 100m: 01:26,25 (00:47,90), 150m: 02:10,64 (00:44,39), 200m: 02:55,30 (00:44,66)
250m: 03:48,23 (00:52,93), 300m: 04:40,68 (00:52,45), 350m: 05:21,07 (00:40,39), 400m: 06:00,76 (00:39,69)

Junior 1
Vienna Aquatic SCKaltenberger, Emil19. 2010 05:22,95 423+42.54AUT

RT +0.61 50m: 00:32,19, 100m: 01:11,05 (00:38,86), 150m: 01:52,73 (00:41,68), 200m: 02:34,23 (00:41,50)
250m: 03:21,11 (00:46,88), 300m: 04:08,55 (00:47,44), 350m: 04:45,56 (00:37,01), 400m: 05:22,95 (00:37,39)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCKaltenberger, Emil38. 2010 05:22,95 423+57.37AUT

RT +0.61 50m: 00:32,19, 100m: 01:11,05 (00:38,86), 150m: 01:52,73 (00:41,68), 200m: 02:34,23 (00:41,50)
250m: 03:21,11 (00:46,88), 300m: 04:08,55 (00:47,44), 350m: 04:45,56 (00:37,01), 400m: 05:22,95 (00:37,39)

Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor42. 2013 05:25,57 413+59.99AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:34,46, 100m: 01:15,86 (00:41,40), 150m: 01:56,87 (00:41,01), 200m: 02:36,44 (00:39,57)
250m: 03:25,07 (00:48,63), 300m: 04:13,20 (00:48,13), 350m: 04:49,97 (00:36,77), 400m: 05:25,57 (00:35,60)

Vienna Aquatic SCKaltenberger, Kilian55. 2013 06:00,76 303+01:35.18AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:38,35, 100m: 01:26,25 (00:47,90), 150m: 02:10,64 (00:44,39), 200m: 02:55,30 (00:44,66)
250m: 03:48,23 (00:52,93), 300m: 04:40,68 (00:52,45), 350m: 05:21,07 (00:40,39), 400m: 06:00,76 (00:39,69)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Event 3 - 1500m Freestyle Women

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan1. 2016 23:21,60 283AUT

RT +0.91 50m: 00:42,61, 100m: 01:31,35 (00:48,74), 150m: 02:19,60 (00:48,25), 200m: 03:06,96 (00:47,36)
250m: 03:54,07 (00:47,11), 300m: 04:40,82 (00:46,75), 350m: 05:30,22 (00:49,40), 400m: 06:16,81 (00:46,59)
450m: 07:05,45 (00:48,64), 500m: 07:52,80 (00:47,35), 550m: 08:39,10 (00:46,30), 600m: 09:25,83 (00:46,73)
650m: 10:12,87 (00:47,04), 700m: 11:00,39 (00:47,52), 750m: 11:46,52 (00:46,13), 800m: 12:34,32 (00:47,80)
850m: 13:19,92 (00:45,60), 900m: 14:05,17 (00:45,25), 950m: 14:53,20 (00:48,03), 1000m: 15:39,82 (00:46,62)
1050m: 16:27,42 (00:47,60), 1100m: 17:13,15 (00:45,73), 1150m: 17:59,83 (00:46,68), 1200m: 18:46,24 (00:46,41)
1250m: 19:32,38 (00:46,14), 1300m: 20:19,59 (00:47,21), 1350m: 21:05,92 (00:46,33), 1400m: 21:51,07 (00:45,15)
1450m: 22:36,89 (00:45,82), 1500m: 23:21,60 (00:44,71)

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia3. 2014 19:39,09 475+01:06.42AUT

RT +0.79 50m: 00:34,06, 100m: 01:12,49 (00:38,43), 150m: 01:52,06 (00:39,57), 200m: 02:31,21 (00:39,15)
250m: 03:09,89 (00:38,68), 300m: 03:49,56 (00:39,67), 350m: 04:28,56 (00:39,00), 400m: 05:08,06 (00:39,50)
450m: 05:48,21 (00:40,15), 500m: 06:28,72 (00:40,51), 550m: 07:08,89 (00:40,17), 600m: 07:48,73 (00:39,84)
650m: 08:28,12 (00:39,39), 700m: 09:08,28 (00:40,16), 750m: 09:48,28 (00:40,00), 800m: 10:28,51 (00:40,23)
850m: 11:07,74 (00:39,23), 900m: 11:48,64 (00:40,90), 950m: 12:27,61 (00:38,97), 1000m: 13:07,43 (00:39,82)
1050m: 13:46,71 (00:39,28), 1100m: 14:26,44 (00:39,73), 1150m: 15:06,04 (00:39,60), 1200m: 15:45,61 (00:39,57)
1250m: 16:24,60 (00:38,99), 1300m: 17:04,90 (00:40,30), 1350m: 17:44,43 (00:39,53), 1400m: 18:24,85 (00:40,42)
1450m: 19:03,73 (00:38,88), 1500m: 19:39,09 (00:35,36)

Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna7. 2014 20:12,80 437+01:40.13AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,97, 100m: 01:14,73 (00:39,76), 150m: 01:55,03 (00:40,30), 200m: 02:35,77 (00:40,74)
250m: 03:16,31 (00:40,54), 300m: 03:56,93 (00:40,62), 350m: 04:37,58 (00:40,65), 400m: 05:18,67 (00:41,09)
450m: 05:59,14 (00:40,47), 500m: 06:40,30 (00:41,16), 550m: 07:20,90 (00:40,60), 600m: 08:02,44 (00:41,54)
650m: 08:43,10 (00:40,66), 700m: 09:24,40 (00:41,30), 750m: 10:05,32 (00:40,92), 800m: 10:46,67 (00:41,35)
850m: 11:27,57 (00:40,90), 900m: 12:09,55 (00:41,98), 950m: 12:50,40 (00:40,85), 1000m: 13:31,69 (00:41,29)
1050m: 14:12,37 (00:40,68), 1100m: 14:53,87 (00:41,50), 1150m: 15:34,36 (00:40,49), 1200m: 16:15,78 (00:41,42)
1250m: 16:57,09 (00:41,31), 1300m: 17:37,54 (00:40,45), 1350m: 18:18,18 (00:40,64), 1400m: 18:57,85 (00:39,67)
1450m: 19:36,71 (00:38,86), 1500m: 20:12,80 (00:36,09)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia26. 2014 19:39,09 475+02:34.24AUT

RT +0.79 50m: 00:34,06, 100m: 01:12,49 (00:38,43), 150m: 01:52,06 (00:39,57), 200m: 02:31,21 (00:39,15)
250m: 03:09,89 (00:38,68), 300m: 03:49,56 (00:39,67), 350m: 04:28,56 (00:39,00), 400m: 05:08,06 (00:39,50)
450m: 05:48,21 (00:40,15), 500m: 06:28,72 (00:40,51), 550m: 07:08,89 (00:40,17), 600m: 07:48,73 (00:39,84)
650m: 08:28,12 (00:39,39), 700m: 09:08,28 (00:40,16), 750m: 09:48,28 (00:40,00), 800m: 10:28,51 (00:40,23)
850m: 11:07,74 (00:39,23), 900m: 11:48,64 (00:40,90), 950m: 12:27,61 (00:38,97), 1000m: 13:07,43 (00:39,82)
1050m: 13:46,71 (00:39,28), 1100m: 14:26,44 (00:39,73), 1150m: 15:06,04 (00:39,60), 1200m: 15:45,61 (00:39,57)
1250m: 16:24,60 (00:38,99), 1300m: 17:04,90 (00:40,30), 1350m: 17:44,43 (00:39,53), 1400m: 18:24,85 (00:40,42)
1450m: 19:03,73 (00:38,88), 1500m: 19:39,09 (00:35,36)

Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna32. 2014 20:12,80 437+03:07.95AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,97, 100m: 01:14,73 (00:39,76), 150m: 01:55,03 (00:40,30), 200m: 02:35,77 (00:40,74)
250m: 03:16,31 (00:40,54), 300m: 03:56,93 (00:40,62), 350m: 04:37,58 (00:40,65), 400m: 05:18,67 (00:41,09)
450m: 05:59,14 (00:40,47), 500m: 06:40,30 (00:41,16), 550m: 07:20,90 (00:40,60), 600m: 08:02,44 (00:41,54)
650m: 08:43,10 (00:40,66), 700m: 09:24,40 (00:41,30), 750m: 10:05,32 (00:40,92), 800m: 10:46,67 (00:41,35)
850m: 11:27,57 (00:40,90), 900m: 12:09,55 (00:41,98), 950m: 12:50,40 (00:40,85), 1000m: 13:31,69 (00:41,29)
1050m: 14:12,37 (00:40,68), 1100m: 14:53,87 (00:41,50), 1150m: 15:34,36 (00:40,49), 1200m: 16:15,78 (00:41,42)
1250m: 16:57,09 (00:41,31), 1300m: 17:37,54 (00:40,45), 1350m: 18:18,18 (00:40,64), 1400m: 18:57,85 (00:39,67)
1450m: 19:36,71 (00:38,86), 1500m: 20:12,80 (00:36,09)

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan42. 2016 23:21,60 283+06:16.75AUT
RT +0.91 50m: 00:42,61, 100m: 01:31,35 (00:48,74), 150m: 02:19,60 (00:48,25), 200m: 03:06,96 (00:47,36)
250m: 03:54,07 (00:47,11), 300m: 04:40,82 (00:46,75), 350m: 05:30,22 (00:49,40), 400m: 06:16,81 (00:46,59)
450m: 07:05,45 (00:48,64), 500m: 07:52,80 (00:47,35), 550m: 08:39,10 (00:46,30), 600m: 09:25,83 (00:46,73)
650m: 10:12,87 (00:47,04), 700m: 11:00,39 (00:47,52), 750m: 11:46,52 (00:46,13), 800m: 12:34,32 (00:47,80)
850m: 13:19,92 (00:45,60), 900m: 14:05,17 (00:45,25), 950m: 14:53,20 (00:48,03), 1000m: 15:39,82 (00:46,62)
1050m: 16:27,42 (00:47,60), 1100m: 17:13,15 (00:45,73), 1150m: 17:59,83 (00:46,68), 1200m: 18:46,24 (00:46,41)
1250m: 19:32,38 (00:46,14), 1300m: 20:19,59 (00:47,21), 1350m: 21:05,92 (00:46,33), 1400m: 21:51,07 (00:45,15)
1450m: 22:36,89 (00:45,82), 1500m: 23:21,60 (00:44,71)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 3 - 1500m Freestyle Women

Continue Event 4 - 1500m Freestyle Men

Junior 1
Vienna Aquatic SCJany, Alex3. 2010 17:08,99 605+56.03AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,00, 100m: 01:01,86 (00:32,86), 150m: 01:35,28 (00:33,42), 200m: 02:09,30 (00:34,02)
250m: 02:43,48 (00:34,18), 300m: 03:17,51 (00:34,03), 350m: 03:51,66 (00:34,15), 400m: 04:26,03 (00:34,37)
450m: 05:01,04 (00:35,01), 500m: 05:35,20 (00:34,16), 550m: 06:10,02 (00:34,82), 600m: 06:44,52 (00:34,50)
650m: 07:19,31 (00:34,79), 700m: 07:54,12 (00:34,81), 750m: 08:29,05 (00:34,93), 800m: 09:04,24 (00:35,19)
850m: 09:39,33 (00:35,09), 900m: 10:14,71 (00:35,38), 950m: 10:49,08 (00:34,37), 1000m: 11:23,88 (00:34,80)
1050m: 11:59,33 (00:35,45), 1100m: 12:34,84 (00:35,51), 1150m: 13:09,25 (00:34,41), 1200m: 13:44,34 (00:35,09)
1250m: 14:19,68 (00:35,34), 1300m: 14:54,99 (00:35,31), 1350m: 15:29,25 (00:34,26), 1400m: 16:04,03 (00:34,78)
1450m: 16:37,00 (00:32,97), 1500m: 17:08,99 (00:31,99)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCJany, Alex11. 2010 17:08,99 605+01:28.45AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,00, 100m: 01:01,86 (00:32,86), 150m: 01:35,28 (00:33,42), 200m: 02:09,30 (00:34,02)
250m: 02:43,48 (00:34,18), 300m: 03:17,51 (00:34,03), 350m: 03:51,66 (00:34,15), 400m: 04:26,03 (00:34,37)
450m: 05:01,04 (00:35,01), 500m: 05:35,20 (00:34,16), 550m: 06:10,02 (00:34,82), 600m: 06:44,52 (00:34,50)
650m: 07:19,31 (00:34,79), 700m: 07:54,12 (00:34,81), 750m: 08:29,05 (00:34,93), 800m: 09:04,24 (00:35,19)
850m: 09:39,33 (00:35,09), 900m: 10:14,71 (00:35,38), 950m: 10:49,08 (00:34,37), 1000m: 11:23,88 (00:34,80)
1050m: 11:59,33 (00:35,45), 1100m: 12:34,84 (00:35,51), 1150m: 13:09,25 (00:34,41), 1200m: 13:44,34 (00:35,09)
1250m: 14:19,68 (00:35,34), 1300m: 14:54,99 (00:35,31), 1350m: 15:29,25 (00:34,26), 1400m: 16:04,03 (00:34,78)
1450m: 16:37,00 (00:32,97), 1500m: 17:08,99 (00:31,99)

--- 2. Session ---

Continue Event 5 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan5. 2016 00:38,17 236Q +06.29AUT

RT +0.99

Vienna Aquatic SCBerger, Leonie19. 2017 00:48,84 112+16.96AUT
RT +0.97

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCNagy, Alena Olivia2. 2014 00:30,40 468Q +00.83AUT

RT +0.79

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCWeinlinger-Kölbl, Emelie18. 2013 00:31,23 432+03.72AUT

RT +0.72

Vienna Aquatic SCGrün, Laura39. 2013 00:34,78 312+07.27AUT
RT +0.98

Vienna Aquatic SCDzihic, Mina Anja42. 2013 00:35,92 283+08.41AUT
RT +0.80

Vienna Aquatic SCBeuerle, Natalie 2012 MTDNSAUT
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 5 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCNagy, Alena Olivia50. 2014 00:30,40 468Q +04.03AUT

RT +0.79

Vienna Aquatic SCWeinlinger-Kölbl, Emelie62. 2013 00:31,23 432+04.86AUT
RT +0.72

Vienna Aquatic SCGrün, Laura104. 2013 00:34,78 312+08.41AUT
RT +0.98

Vienna Aquatic SCDzihic, Mina Anja111. 2013 00:35,92 283+09.55AUT
RT +0.80

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan122. 2016 00:38,17 236Q +11.80AUT
RT +0.99

Vienna Aquatic SCBerger, Leonie143. 2017 00:48,84 112+22.47AUT
RT +0.97

Vienna Aquatic SCBeuerle, Natalie 2012 MTDNSAUT

Continue Event 6 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor8. 2013 00:29,16 368Q +02.51AUT

RT +0.83

Vienna Aquatic SCBerger, Julian30. 2012 00:31,92 281+05.27AUT
RT +0.87

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor77. 2013 00:29,16 368Q +06.00AUT

RT +0.83

Vienna Aquatic SCBerger, Julian107. 2012 00:31,92 281+08.76AUT
RT +0.87

Continue Event 7 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan6. 2016 00:52,04 175Q +08.98AUT

RT +0.97

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna1. 2014 00:37,75 460QAUT

RT +0.68

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCGrün, Laura27. 2013 00:50,49 192+15.25AUT

RT +0.95

----
Vienna Aquatic SCBeuerle, Natalie 2012 MTDNSAUT
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 7 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna27. 2014 00:37,75 460Q +05.90AUT

RT +0.68

Vienna Aquatic SCGrün, Laura86. 2013 00:50,49 192+18.64AUT
RT +0.95

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan93. 2016 00:52,04 175Q +20.19AUT
RT +0.97

Vienna Aquatic SCBeuerle, Natalie 2012 MTDNSAUT

Continue Event 8 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix3. 2016 00:49,29 145Q +07.01AUT

RT +0.71

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCBerger, Julian12. 2012 00:39,39 285+06.60AUT

RT +0.65

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCBerger, Julian56. 2012 00:39,39 285+10.77AUT

RT +0.65

Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix77. 2016 00:49,29 145Q +20.67AUT
RT +0.71

Continue Event 9 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan3. 2016 01:48,30 132Q +25.42AUT

50m: 00:49,65, 100m: 01:48,30 (00:58,65)

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia1. 2014 01:12,42 442QAUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:34,03, 100m: 01:12,42 (00:38,39)

Vienna Aquatic SCNagy, Alena Olivia5. 2014 01:16,10 381Q +03.68AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:35,36, 100m: 01:16,10 (00:40,74)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia32. 2014 01:12,42 442Q +10.68AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:34,03, 100m: 01:12,42 (00:38,39)

Vienna Aquatic SCNagy, Alena Olivia53. 2014 01:16,10 381Q +14.36AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:35,36, 100m: 01:16,10 (00:40,74)

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan83. 2016 01:48,30 132Q +46.56AUT
50m: 00:49,65, 100m: 01:48,30 (00:58,65)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 9 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Continue Event 10 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCKaltenberger, Kilian19. 2013 01:24,17 202+22.47AUT

50m: 00:39,17, 100m: 01:24,17 (00:45,00)

Junior 1
Vienna Aquatic SCJany, Alex14. 2010 01:04,73 445+06.15AUT

RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,55, 100m: 01:04,73 (00:35,18)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCJany, Alex46. 2010 01:04,73 445+10.20AUT

RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,55, 100m: 01:04,73 (00:35,18)

Vienna Aquatic SCKaltenberger, Kilian86. 2013 01:24,17 202+29.64AUT
50m: 00:39,17, 100m: 01:24,17 (00:45,00)

Continue Event 11 - 200m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan2. 2016 03:28,15 207Q +13.06AUT

RT +0.80 50m: 00:51,30, 100m: 01:45,57 (00:54,27), 150m: 02:37,31 (00:51,74), 200m: 03:28,15 (00:50,84)

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna3. 2014 02:41,32 444Q +03.26AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:37,32, 100m: 01:18,96 (00:41,64), 150m: 02:01,27 (00:42,31), 200m: 02:41,32 (00:40,05)

Vienna Aquatic SCNagy, Alena Olivia5. 2014 02:46,33 405Q +08.27AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:39,49, 100m: 01:22,46 (00:42,97), 150m: 02:05,42 (00:42,96), 200m: 02:46,33 (00:40,91)

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCWeinlinger-Kölbl, Emelie25. 2013 03:00,09 319+31.53AUT

RT +0.78 50m: 00:41,90, 100m: 01:27,77 (00:45,87), 150m: 02:15,38 (00:47,61), 200m: 03:00,09 (00:44,71)

Vienna Aquatic SCDzihic, Mina Anja26. 2013 03:00,12 319+31.56AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:42,97, 100m: 01:29,57 (00:46,60), 150m: 02:15,46 (00:45,89), 200m: 03:00,12 (00:44,66)

Junior 1
Vienna Aquatic SCMathes, Clementine2. 2010 02:31,33 538Q +05.97AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,24, 100m: 01:13,01 (00:37,77), 150m: 01:52,42 (00:39,41), 200m: 02:31,33 (00:38,91)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCMathes, Clementine10. 2010 02:31,33 538Q +05.97AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,24, 100m: 01:13,01 (00:37,77), 150m: 01:52,42 (00:39,41), 200m: 02:31,33 (00:38,91)

Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna26. 2014 02:41,32 444Q +15.96AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:37,32, 100m: 01:18,96 (00:41,64), 150m: 02:01,27 (00:42,31), 200m: 02:41,32 (00:40,05)

Vienna Aquatic SCNagy, Alena Olivia34. 2014 02:46,33 405Q +20.97AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:39,49, 100m: 01:22,46 (00:42,97), 150m: 02:05,42 (00:42,96), 200m: 02:46,33 (00:40,91)

Vienna Aquatic SCWeinlinger-Kölbl, Emelie51. 2013 03:00,09 319+34.73AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:41,90, 100m: 01:27,77 (00:45,87), 150m: 02:15,38 (00:47,61), 200m: 03:00,09 (00:44,71)

Vienna Aquatic SCDzihic, Mina Anja52. 2013 03:00,12 319+34.76AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:42,97, 100m: 01:29,57 (00:46,60), 150m: 02:15,46 (00:45,89), 200m: 03:00,12 (00:44,66)

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan62. 2016 03:28,15 207Q +01:02.79AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:51,30, 100m: 01:45,57 (00:54,27), 150m: 02:37,31 (00:51,74), 200m: 03:28,15 (00:50,84)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 11 - 200m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Continue Event 12 - 200m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix8. 2016 03:38,54 134Q +43.39AUT

RT +0.65 50m: 00:52,41, 100m: 01:48,93 (00:56,52), 150m: 02:44,89 (00:55,96), 200m: 03:38,54 (00:53,65)

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCCadenovic, Filip2. 2014 02:51,77 276Q +06.88AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:40,37, 100m: 01:25,58 (00:45,21), 150m: 02:09,93 (00:44,35), 200m: 02:51,77 (00:41,84)

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor5. 2013 02:30,44 411Q +08.80AUT

RT +0.80 50m: 00:35,28, 100m: 01:14,09 (00:38,81), 150m: 01:53,24 (00:39,15), 200m: 02:30,44 (00:37,20)

Vienna Aquatic SCKaltenberger, Kilian18. 2013 02:51,30 278+29.66AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:41,10, 100m: 01:25,15 (00:44,05), 150m: 02:08,88 (00:43,73), 200m: 02:51,30 (00:42,42)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor38. 2013 02:30,44 411Q +26.20AUT

RT +0.80 50m: 00:35,28, 100m: 01:14,09 (00:38,81), 150m: 01:53,24 (00:39,15), 200m: 02:30,44 (00:37,20)

Vienna Aquatic SCKaltenberger, Kilian56. 2013 02:51,30 278+47.06AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:41,10, 100m: 01:25,15 (00:44,05), 150m: 02:08,88 (00:43,73), 200m: 02:51,30 (00:42,42)

Vienna Aquatic SCCadenovic, Filip57. 2014 02:51,77 276Q +47.53AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:40,37, 100m: 01:25,58 (00:45,21), 150m: 02:09,93 (00:44,35), 200m: 02:51,77 (00:41,84)

Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix70. 2016 03:38,54 134Q +01:34.30AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:52,41, 100m: 01:48,93 (00:56,52), 150m: 02:44,89 (00:55,96), 200m: 03:38,54 (00:53,65)

Continue Event 13 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan2. 2016 02:56,41 257Q +20.52AUT

RT +0.95 50m: 00:42,52, 100m: 01:28,49 (00:45,97), 150m: 02:13,30 (00:44,81), 200m: 02:56,41 (00:43,11)

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia3. 2014 02:23,80 475Q +05.28AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:33,07, 100m: 01:10,19 (00:37,12), 150m: 01:47,97 (00:37,78), 200m: 02:23,80 (00:35,83)

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCWeinlinger-Kölbl, Emelie42. 2013 02:44,59 317+34.68AUT

RT +0.61 50m: 00:36,24, 100m: 01:18,61 (00:42,37), 150m: 02:02,34 (00:43,73), 200m: 02:44,59 (00:42,25)

Vienna Aquatic SCDzihic, Mina Anja45. 2013 02:50,45 285+40.54AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:38,67, 100m: 01:23,22 (00:44,55), 150m: 02:08,25 (00:45,03), 200m: 02:50,45 (00:42,20)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia55. 2014 02:23,80 475Q +20.08AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:33,07, 100m: 01:10,19 (00:37,12), 150m: 01:47,97 (00:37,78), 200m: 02:23,80 (00:35,83)

Vienna Aquatic SCWeinlinger-Kölbl, Emelie107. 2013 02:44,59 317+40.87AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:36,24, 100m: 01:18,61 (00:42,37), 150m: 02:02,34 (00:43,73), 200m: 02:44,59 (00:42,25)

Vienna Aquatic SCDzihic, Mina Anja116. 2013 02:50,45 285+46.73AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:38,67, 100m: 01:23,22 (00:44,55), 150m: 02:08,25 (00:45,03), 200m: 02:50,45 (00:42,20)

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan121. 2016 02:56,41 257Q +52.69AUT
RT +0.95 50m: 00:42,52, 100m: 01:28,49 (00:45,97), 150m: 02:13,30 (00:44,81), 200m: 02:56,41 (00:43,11)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 13 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Continue Event 14 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix9. 2016 03:13,29 146Q +30.11AUT

RT +0.80 50m: 00:43,76, 100m: 01:34,04 (00:50,28), 150m: 02:24,26 (00:50,22), 200m: 03:13,29 (00:49,03)

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCCadenovic, Filip13. 2014 02:41,62 251+21.06AUT

RT +0.78 50m: 00:36,19, 100m: 01:18,33 (00:42,14), 150m: 02:00,52 (00:42,19), 200m: 02:41,62 (00:41,10)

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor12. 2013 02:19,27 392+14.68AUT

RT +0.79 50m: 00:31,67, 100m: 01:07,93 (00:36,26), 150m: 01:44,70 (00:36,77), 200m: 02:19,27 (00:34,57)

Junior 1
Vienna Aquatic SCJany, Alex13. 2010 02:06,47 524+07.86AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:28,49, 100m: 00:59,64 (00:31,15), 150m: 01:32,84 (00:33,20), 200m: 02:06,47 (00:33,63)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCJany, Alex48. 2010 02:06,47 524+12.76AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:28,49, 100m: 00:59,64 (00:31,15), 150m: 01:32,84 (00:33,20), 200m: 02:06,47 (00:33,63)

Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor81. 2013 02:19,27 392+25.56AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:31,67, 100m: 01:07,93 (00:36,26), 150m: 01:44,70 (00:36,77), 200m: 02:19,27 (00:34,57)

Vienna Aquatic SCCadenovic, Filip117. 2014 02:41,62 251+47.91AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:36,19, 100m: 01:18,33 (00:42,14), 150m: 02:00,52 (00:42,19), 200m: 02:41,62 (00:41,10)

Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix139. 2016 03:13,29 146Q +01:19.58AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:43,76, 100m: 01:34,04 (00:50,28), 150m: 02:24,26 (00:50,22), 200m: 03:13,29 (00:49,03)

--- 3. Session ---

Continue Event 105 - 50m Freestyle Women A-Final

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan5. 2016 00:38,54 229+05.70AUT

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCNagy, Alena Olivia2. 2014 00:29,97 488+00.19AUT

RT +0.72

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCNagy, Alena Olivia29. 2014 00:29,97 488+03.84AUT

RT +0.72

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan45. 2016 00:38,54 229+12.41AUT
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 105 - 50m Freestyle Women A-Final

Continue Event 106 - 50m Freestyle Men A-Final

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor8. 2013 00:29,61 352+03.31AUT

RT +0.77

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor28. 2013 00:29,61 352+06.43AUT

RT +0.77

Continue Event 107 - 50m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan9. 2016 00:54,38 154+11.88AUT

RT +0.72

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna1. 2014 00:37,01 489AUT

RT +0.72

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna23. 2014 00:37,01 489+05.47AUT

RT +0.72

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan50. 2016 00:54,38 154+22.84AUT
RT +0.72

Continue Event 108 - 50m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix4. 2016 00:48,84 149+07.56AUT

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix44. 2016 00:48,84 149+21.14AUT

Continue Event 109 - 100m Butterfly Women A-Final

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan3. 2016 01:47,73 134+26.81AUT

50m: 00:49,08, 100m: 01:47,73 (00:58,65)

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia1. 2014 01:11,01 469AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,48, 100m: 01:11,01 (00:37,53)

Vienna Aquatic SCNagy, Alena Olivia9. 2014 01:21,31 312+10.30AUT
50m: 00:36,83, 100m: 01:21,31 (00:44,48)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 109 - 100m Butterfly Women A-Final

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia25. 2014 01:11,01 469+10.37AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,48, 100m: 01:11,01 (00:37,53)

Vienna Aquatic SCNagy, Alena Olivia40. 2014 01:21,31 312+20.67AUT
50m: 00:36,83, 100m: 01:21,31 (00:44,48)

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan43. 2016 01:47,73 134+47.09AUT
50m: 00:49,08, 100m: 01:47,73 (00:58,65)

Continue Event 111 - 200m Backstroke Women A-Final

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan2. 2016 03:25,58 214+06.12AUT

RT +0.90 50m: 00:49,33, 100m: 01:42,06 (00:52,73), 150m: 02:35,17 (00:53,11), 200m: 03:25,58 (00:50,41)

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCNagy, Alena Olivia3. 2014 02:43,20 429+10.42AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:37,99, 100m: 01:19,62 (00:41,63), 150m: 02:02,06 (00:42,44), 200m: 02:43,20 (00:41,14)

Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna5. 2014 02:46,02 408+13.24AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:38,36, 100m: 01:20,61 (00:42,25), 150m: 02:04,47 (00:43,86), 200m: 02:46,02 (00:41,55)

Junior 1
Vienna Aquatic SCMathes, Clementine3. 2010 02:31,00 542+08.29AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,44, 100m: 01:13,83 (00:38,39), 150m: 01:52,75 (00:38,92), 200m: 02:31,00 (00:38,25)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCMathes, Clementine10. 2010 02:31,00 542+10.60AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,44, 100m: 01:13,83 (00:38,39), 150m: 01:52,75 (00:38,92), 200m: 02:31,00 (00:38,25)

Vienna Aquatic SCNagy, Alena Olivia26. 2014 02:43,20 429+22.80AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:37,99, 100m: 01:19,62 (00:41,63), 150m: 02:02,06 (00:42,44), 200m: 02:43,20 (00:41,14)

Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna28. 2014 02:46,02 408+25.62AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:38,36, 100m: 01:20,61 (00:42,25), 150m: 02:04,47 (00:43,86), 200m: 02:46,02 (00:41,55)

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan37. 2016 03:25,58 214+01:05.18AUT
RT +0.90 50m: 00:49,33, 100m: 01:42,06 (00:52,73), 150m: 02:35,17 (00:53,11), 200m: 03:25,58 (00:50,41)

Continue Event 112 - 200m Backstroke Men A-Final

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix8. 2016 03:35,61 139+34.60AUT

RT +0.90 50m: 00:51,62, 100m: 01:47,46 (00:55,84), 150m: 02:42,19 (00:54,73), 200m: 03:35,61 (00:53,42)

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCCadenovic, Filip1. 2014 02:42,78 325AUT

RT +0.83 50m: 00:38,84, 100m: 01:21,48 (00:42,64), 150m: 02:03,29 (00:41,81), 200m: 02:42,78 (00:39,49)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 112 - 200m Backstroke Men A-Final

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor6. 2013 02:30,15 414+09.92AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:34,84, 100m: 01:13,36 (00:38,52), 150m: 01:53,06 (00:39,70), 200m: 02:30,15 (00:37,09)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor26. 2013 02:30,15 414+30.46AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:34,84, 100m: 01:13,36 (00:38,52), 150m: 01:53,06 (00:39,70), 200m: 02:30,15 (00:37,09)

Vienna Aquatic SCCadenovic, Filip31. 2014 02:42,78 325+43.09AUT
RT +0.83 50m: 00:38,84, 100m: 01:21,48 (00:42,64), 150m: 02:03,29 (00:41,81), 200m: 02:42,78 (00:39,49)

Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix40. 2016 03:35,61 139+01:35.92AUT
RT +0.90 50m: 00:51,62, 100m: 01:47,46 (00:55,84), 150m: 02:42,19 (00:54,73), 200m: 03:35,61 (00:53,42)

Continue Event 113 - 200m Freestyle Women A-Final

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan2. 2016 02:55,03 263+17.39AUT

RT +0.99 50m: 00:41,98, 100m: 01:27,07 (00:45,09), 150m: 02:12,25 (00:45,18), 200m: 02:55,03 (00:42,78)

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia3. 2014 02:20,46 510+01.31AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:32,72, 100m: 01:08,78 (00:36,06), 150m: 01:45,89 (00:37,11), 200m: 02:20,46 (00:34,57)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia30. 2014 02:20,46 510+18.88AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:32,72, 100m: 01:08,78 (00:36,06), 150m: 01:45,89 (00:37,11), 200m: 02:20,46 (00:34,57)

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan42. 2016 02:55,03 263+53.45AUT
RT +0.99 50m: 00:41,98, 100m: 01:27,07 (00:45,09), 150m: 02:12,25 (00:45,18), 200m: 02:55,03 (00:42,78)

Continue Event 114 - 200m Freestyle Men A-Final

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix10. 2016 03:14,16 144+36.05AUT

RT +0.58 50m: 00:44,90, 100m: 01:35,22 (00:50,32), 150m: 02:25,69 (00:50,47), 200m: 03:14,16 (00:48,47)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix49. 2016 03:14,16 144+01:24.06AUT

RT +0.58 50m: 00:44,90, 100m: 01:35,22 (00:50,32), 150m: 02:25,69 (00:50,47), 200m: 03:14,16 (00:48,47)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 303 - 50m Breaststroke Women Super Final

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna4. 2014 00:37,90 455

2,4%
+05.91AUT

RT +0.69

--- 4. Session ---

Continue Event 15 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCOladeinde, Mia5. 2014 00:34,70 348Q +02.70AUT

RT +0.88

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCOladeinde, Mia77. 2014 00:34,70 348Q +06.44AUT

RT +0.88

Continue Event 16 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix5. 2016 00:49,95 88Q +12.13AUT

RT +0.73

Vienna Aquatic SCDolgopolov, Nikolai6. 2016 00:50,59 85Q +12.77AUT
RT +0.88

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix118. 2016 00:49,95 88Q +24.75AUT

RT +0.73

Vienna Aquatic SCDolgopolov, Nikolai120. 2016 00:50,59 85Q +25.39AUT
RT +0.88

Continue Event 17 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan3. 2016 03:29,31 218Q +33.91AUT

50m: 00:48,07, 100m: 01:42,75 (00:54,68), 150m: 02:45,29 (01:02,54), 200m: 03:29,31 (00:44,02)

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna1. 2014 02:37,70 511QAUT

RT +0.64 50m: 00:35,15, 100m: 01:17,58 (00:42,43), 150m: 02:03,24 (00:45,66), 200m: 02:37,70 (00:34,46)

Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia4. 2014 02:42,95 463Q +05.25AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:35,20, 100m: 01:18,83 (00:43,63), 150m: 02:06,99 (00:48,16), 200m: 02:42,95 (00:35,96)

Vienna Aquatic SCNagy, Alena Olivia5. 2014 02:48,11 422Q +10.41AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:35,06, 100m: 01:19,34 (00:44,28), 150m: 02:09,79 (00:50,45), 200m: 02:48,11 (00:38,32)

Vienna Aquatic SCOladeinde, Mia7. 2014 02:52,24 392Q +14.54AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:37,21, 100m: 01:21,10 (00:43,89), 150m: 02:14,03 (00:52,93), 200m: 02:52,24 (00:38,21)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 17 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCRistic, Mia30. 2013 02:56,01 367+27.14AUT

50m: 00:39,36, 100m: 01:25,33 (00:45,97), 150m: 02:17,10 (00:51,77), 200m: 02:56,01 (00:38,91)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna22. 2014 02:37,70 511Q +18.14AUT

RT +0.64 50m: 00:35,15, 100m: 01:17,58 (00:42,43), 150m: 02:03,24 (00:45,66), 200m: 02:37,70 (00:34,46)

Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia34. 2014 02:42,95 463Q +23.39AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:35,20, 100m: 01:18,83 (00:43,63), 150m: 02:06,99 (00:48,16), 200m: 02:42,95 (00:35,96)

Vienna Aquatic SCNagy, Alena Olivia46. 2014 02:48,11 422Q +28.55AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:35,06, 100m: 01:19,34 (00:44,28), 150m: 02:09,79 (00:50,45), 200m: 02:48,11 (00:38,32)

Vienna Aquatic SCOladeinde, Mia52. 2014 02:52,24 392Q +32.68AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:37,21, 100m: 01:21,10 (00:43,89), 150m: 02:14,03 (00:52,93), 200m: 02:52,24 (00:38,21)

Vienna Aquatic SCRistic, Mia61. 2013 02:56,01 367+36.45AUT
50m: 00:39,36, 100m: 01:25,33 (00:45,97), 150m: 02:17,10 (00:51,77), 200m: 02:56,01 (00:38,91)

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan87. 2016 03:29,31 218Q +01:09.75AUT
50m: 00:48,07, 100m: 01:42,75 (00:54,68), 150m: 02:45,29 (01:02,54), 200m: 03:29,31 (00:44,02)

Continue Event 18 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix7. 2016 03:33,07 153Q +37.03AUT

RT +0.42 50m: 00:52,55, 100m: 01:48,29 (00:55,74), 150m: 02:46,82 (00:58,53), 200m: 03:33,07 (00:46,25)

Vienna Aquatic SCDolgopolov, Nikolai9. 2016 03:44,28 131Q +48.24AUT
RT +0.86 50m: 00:54,61, 100m: 01:51,24 (00:56,63), 150m: 02:56,47 (01:05,23), 200m: 03:44,28 (00:47,81)

Junior 1
Vienna Aquatic SCGruber, Konstantin21. 2011 02:33,73 407+21.54AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,58, 100m: 01:17,02 (00:42,44), 150m: 01:58,49 (00:41,47), 200m: 02:33,73 (00:35,24)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCGruber, Konstantin55. 2011 02:33,73 407+25.31AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,58, 100m: 01:17,02 (00:42,44), 150m: 01:58,49 (00:41,47), 200m: 02:33,73 (00:35,24)

Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix108. 2016 03:33,07 153Q +01:24.65AUT
RT +0.42 50m: 00:52,55, 100m: 01:48,29 (00:55,74), 150m: 02:46,82 (00:58,53), 200m: 03:33,07 (00:46,25)

Vienna Aquatic SCDolgopolov, Nikolai110. 2016 03:44,28 131Q +01:35.86AUT
RT +0.86 50m: 00:54,61, 100m: 01:51,24 (00:56,63), 150m: 02:56,47 (01:05,23), 200m: 03:44,28 (00:47,81)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 19 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan2. 2016 01:40,36 184Q +06.57AUT

RT +0.83 50m: 00:49,93, 100m: 01:40,36 (00:50,43)

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCNagy, Alena Olivia6. 2014 01:18,43 386Q +04.17AUT

RT +0.80 50m: 00:38,27, 100m: 01:18,43 (00:40,16)

Vienna Aquatic SCOladeinde, Mia11. 2014 01:23,15 324+08.89AUT
RT +0.86 50m: 00:40,13, 100m: 01:23,15 (00:43,02)

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCRistic, Mia27. 2013 01:24,55 308+15.17AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:41,38, 100m: 01:24,55 (00:43,17)

Junior 1
Vienna Aquatic SCMathes, Clementine9. 2010 01:12,05 498Q +06.61AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,84, 100m: 01:12,05 (00:37,21)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCMathes, Clementine21. 2010 01:12,05 498Q +08.43AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,84, 100m: 01:12,05 (00:37,21)

Vienna Aquatic SCNagy, Alena Olivia52. 2014 01:18,43 386Q +14.81AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:38,27, 100m: 01:18,43 (00:40,16)

Vienna Aquatic SCOladeinde, Mia64. 2014 01:23,15 324+19.53AUT
RT +0.86 50m: 00:40,13, 100m: 01:23,15 (00:43,02)

Vienna Aquatic SCRistic, Mia71. 2013 01:24,55 308+20.93AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:41,38, 100m: 01:24,55 (00:43,17)

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan91. 2016 01:40,36 184Q +36.74AUT
RT +0.83 50m: 00:49,93, 100m: 01:40,36 (00:50,43)

Continue Event 20 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor6. 2013 01:11,65 373Q +04.71AUT

RT +0.78 50m: 00:34,86, 100m: 01:11,65 (00:36,79)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor62. 2013 01:11,65 373Q +14.23AUT

RT +0.78 50m: 00:34,86, 100m: 01:11,65 (00:36,79)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.822. MSECM Austria
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 21 - 200m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia1. 2014 02:58,34 458QAUT

RT +0.61 50m: 00:41,33, 100m: 01:27,68 (00:46,35), 150m: 02:14,17 (00:46,49), 200m: 02:58,34 (00:44,17)

Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna2. 2014 03:00,73 440Q +02.39AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:41,27, 100m: 01:27,62 (00:46,35), 150m: 02:14,80 (00:47,18), 200m: 03:00,73 (00:45,93)

Vienna Aquatic SCOladeinde, Mia12. 2014 03:17,61 337+19.27AUT
RT +0.86 50m: 00:46,08, 100m: 01:37,67 (00:51,59), 150m: 02:27,94 (00:50,27), 200m: 03:17,61 (00:49,67)

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCRistic, Mia27. 2013 03:22,64 312+41.77AUT

50m: 00:46,85, 100m: 01:39,54 (00:52,69), 150m: 02:31,99 (00:52,45), 200m: 03:22,64 (00:50,65)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia25. 2014 02:58,34 458Q +24.45AUT

RT +0.61 50m: 00:41,33, 100m: 01:27,68 (00:46,35), 150m: 02:14,17 (00:46,49), 200m: 02:58,34 (00:44,17)

Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna29. 2014 03:00,73 440Q +26.84AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:41,27, 100m: 01:27,62 (00:46,35), 150m: 02:14,80 (00:47,18), 200m: 03:00,73 (00:45,93)

Vienna Aquatic SCOladeinde, Mia55. 2014 03:17,61 337+43.72AUT
RT +0.86 50m: 00:46,08, 100m: 01:37,67 (00:51,59), 150m: 02:27,94 (00:50,27), 200m: 03:17,61 (00:49,67)

Vienna Aquatic SCRistic, Mia60. 2013 03:22,64 312+48.75AUT
50m: 00:46,85, 100m: 01:39,54 (00:52,69), 150m: 02:31,99 (00:52,45), 200m: 03:22,64 (00:50,65)

Continue Event 22 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix3. 2016 03:41,98 180Q +24.17AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:52,44, 100m: 01:50,77 (00:58,33), 150m: 02:46,23 (00:55,46), 200m: 03:41,98 (00:55,75)

Vienna Aquatic SCDolgopolov, Nikolai9. 2016 04:10,11 126Q +52.30AUT
50m: 00:55,79, 100m: 02:00,50 (01:04,71), 150m: 03:05,89 (01:05,39), 200m: 04:10,11 (01:04,22)

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor11. 2013 02:59,44 341+20.91AUT

RT +0.78 50m: 00:41,33, 100m: 01:27,90 (00:46,57), 150m: 02:14,26 (00:46,36), 200m: 02:59,44 (00:45,18)

Vienna Aquatic SCSilic, Konstantin Izor15. 2012 03:04,84 312+26.31AUT
RT +0.49 50m: 00:41,42, 100m: 01:30,02 (00:48,60), 150m: 02:17,68 (00:47,66), 200m: 03:04,84 (00:47,16)

Junior 1
Vienna Aquatic SCGruber, Konstantin9. 2011 02:46,48 428Q +17.28AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,14, 100m: 01:19,95 (00:42,81), 150m: 02:03,52 (00:43,57), 200m: 02:46,48 (00:42,96)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCGruber, Konstantin26. 2011 02:46,48 428Q +21.74AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,14, 100m: 01:19,95 (00:42,81), 150m: 02:03,52 (00:43,57), 200m: 02:46,48 (00:42,96)

Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor42. 2013 02:59,44 341+34.70AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:41,33, 100m: 01:27,90 (00:46,57), 150m: 02:14,26 (00:46,36), 200m: 02:59,44 (00:45,18)

Vienna Aquatic SCSilic, Konstantin Izor47. 2012 03:04,84 312+40.10AUT
RT +0.49 50m: 00:41,42, 100m: 01:30,02 (00:48,60), 150m: 02:17,68 (00:47,66), 200m: 03:04,84 (00:47,16)

Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix69. 2016 03:41,98 180Q +01:17.24AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:52,44, 100m: 01:50,77 (00:58,33), 150m: 02:46,23 (00:55,46), 200m: 03:41,98 (00:55,75)

Vienna Aquatic SCDolgopolov, Nikolai77. 2016 04:10,11 126Q +01:45.37AUT
50m: 00:55,79, 100m: 02:00,50 (01:04,71), 150m: 03:05,89 (01:05,39), 200m: 04:10,11 (01:04,22)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 22 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Event 23 - 400m Freestyle Women

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan 2016 05:56,99 286AUT

RT +0.93 50m: 00:42,65, 100m: 01:28,35 (00:45,70), 150m: 02:13,82 (00:45,47), 200m: 03:00,44 (00:46,62)
250m: 03:46,36 (00:45,92), 300m: 04:29,96 (00:43,60), 350m: 05:13,98 (00:44,02), 400m: 05:56,99 (00:43,01)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan 2016 05:56,99 286+01:02.10AUT

RT +0.93 50m: 00:42,65, 100m: 01:28,35 (00:45,70), 150m: 02:13,82 (00:45,47), 200m: 03:00,44 (00:46,62)
250m: 03:46,36 (00:45,92), 300m: 04:29,96 (00:43,60), 350m: 05:13,98 (00:44,02), 400m: 05:56,99 (00:43,01)

Continue Event 24 - 400m Freestyle Men

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCDolgopolov, Nikolai 2016 06:40,53 165+01:10.51AUT

RT +0.90 50m: 00:43,45, 100m: 01:32,78 (00:49,33), 150m: 02:23,81 (00:51,03), 200m: 03:16,03 (00:52,22)
250m: 04:07,48 (00:51,45), 300m: 04:59,35 (00:51,87), 350m: 05:50,62 (00:51,27), 400m: 06:40,53 (00:49,91)

Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix 2016 06:49,42 155+01:19.40AUT
50m: 00:47,91, 100m: 01:41,09 (00:53,18), 150m: 02:33,01 (00:51,92), 200m: 03:26,46 (00:53,45)
250m: 04:17,98 (00:51,52), 300m: 05:09,92 (00:51,94), 350m: 06:00,37 (00:50,45), 400m: 06:49,42 (00:49,05)

Junior 1
----

Vienna Aquatic SCGruber, Konstantin 2011 MTDNSAUT

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCDolgopolov, Nikolai 2016 06:40,53 165+01:52.28AUT

RT +0.90 50m: 00:43,45, 100m: 01:32,78 (00:49,33), 150m: 02:23,81 (00:51,03), 200m: 03:16,03 (00:52,22)
250m: 04:07,48 (00:51,45), 300m: 04:59,35 (00:51,87), 350m: 05:50,62 (00:51,27), 400m: 06:40,53 (00:49,91)

Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix 2016 06:49,42 155+02:01.17AUT
50m: 00:47,91, 100m: 01:41,09 (00:53,18), 150m: 02:33,01 (00:51,92), 200m: 03:26,46 (00:53,45)
250m: 04:17,98 (00:51,52), 300m: 05:09,92 (00:51,94), 350m: 06:00,37 (00:50,45), 400m: 06:49,42 (00:49,05)

----
Vienna Aquatic SCGruber, Konstantin 2011 MTDNSAUT

--- 5. Session ---
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 115 - 50m Butterfly Women A-Final

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCOladeinde, Mia3. 2014 00:33,11 401+00.71AUT

RT +0.71

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCOladeinde, Mia31. 2014 00:33,11 401+04.95AUT

RT +0.71

Continue Event 116 - 50m Butterfly Men A-Final

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCDolgopolov, Nikolai5. 2016 00:49,28 92+11.29AUT

RT +0.90

Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix7. 2016 00:52,94 74+14.95AUT

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCDolgopolov, Nikolai45. 2016 00:49,28 92+24.27AUT

RT +0.90

Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix48. 2016 00:52,94 74+27.93AUT

Continue Event 117 - 200m Ind. Medley Women A-Final

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan3. 2016 03:28,11 222+40.14AUT

50m: 00:49,57, 100m: 01:43,55 (00:53,98), 150m: 02:45,44 (01:01,89), 200m: 03:28,11 (00:42,67)

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna1. 2014 02:35,33 535AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:34,39, 100m: 01:16,58 (00:42,19), 150m: 02:01,97 (00:45,39), 200m: 02:35,33 (00:33,36)

Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia4. 2014 02:39,09 498+03.76AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:34,92, 100m: 01:17,80 (00:42,88), 150m: 02:04,45 (00:46,65), 200m: 02:39,09 (00:34,64)

Vienna Aquatic SCNagy, Alena Olivia5. 2014 02:47,20 429+11.87AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:35,11, 100m: 01:17,90 (00:42,79), 150m: 02:08,21 (00:50,31), 200m: 02:47,20 (00:38,99)

Vienna Aquatic SCOladeinde, Mia7. 2014 02:51,69 396+16.36AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:36,27, 100m: 01:21,29 (00:45,02), 150m: 02:11,68 (00:50,39), 200m: 02:51,69 (00:40,01)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna19. 2014 02:35,33 535+17.34AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:34,39, 100m: 01:16,58 (00:42,19), 150m: 02:01,97 (00:45,39), 200m: 02:35,33 (00:33,36)

Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia24. 2014 02:39,09 498+21.10AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:34,92, 100m: 01:17,80 (00:42,88), 150m: 02:04,45 (00:46,65), 200m: 02:39,09 (00:34,64)

Vienna Aquatic SCNagy, Alena Olivia32. 2014 02:47,20 429+29.21AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:35,11, 100m: 01:17,90 (00:42,79), 150m: 02:08,21 (00:50,31), 200m: 02:47,20 (00:38,99)

Vienna Aquatic SCOladeinde, Mia35. 2014 02:51,69 396+33.70AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:36,27, 100m: 01:21,29 (00:45,02), 150m: 02:11,68 (00:50,39), 200m: 02:51,69 (00:40,01)

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan41. 2016 03:28,11 222+01:10.12AUT
50m: 00:49,57, 100m: 01:43,55 (00:53,98), 150m: 02:45,44 (01:01,89), 200m: 03:28,11 (00:42,67)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 117 - 200m Ind. Medley Women A-Final

Continue Event 118 - 200m Ind. Medley Men A-Final

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCDolgopolov, Nikolai7. 2016 03:36,32 146+41.17AUT

RT +0.82 50m: 00:51,14, 100m: 01:46,12 (00:54,98), 150m: 02:48,65 (01:02,53), 200m: 03:36,32 (00:47,67)

Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix8. 2016 03:41,76 135+46.61AUT
50m: 00:55,87, 100m: 01:53,86 (00:57,99), 150m: 02:52,76 (00:58,90), 200m: 03:41,76 (00:49,00)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCDolgopolov, Nikolai46. 2016 03:36,32 146+01:31.96AUT

RT +0.82 50m: 00:51,14, 100m: 01:46,12 (00:54,98), 150m: 02:48,65 (01:02,53), 200m: 03:36,32 (00:47,67)

Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix47. 2016 03:41,76 135+01:37.40AUT
50m: 00:55,87, 100m: 01:53,86 (00:57,99), 150m: 02:52,76 (00:58,90), 200m: 03:41,76 (00:49,00)

Continue Event 119 - 100m Backstroke Women A-Final

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan2. 2016 01:38,42 195+05.44AUT

RT +0.85 50m: 00:48,66, 100m: 01:38,42 (00:49,76)

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCNagy, Alena Olivia6. 2014 01:17,35 402+05.39AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:37,46, 100m: 01:17,35 (00:39,89)

Junior 1
Vienna Aquatic SCMathes, Clementine8. 2010 01:11,57 508+07.44AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,85, 100m: 01:11,57 (00:36,72)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCMathes, Clementine20. 2010 01:11,57 508+09.54AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,85, 100m: 01:11,57 (00:36,72)

Vienna Aquatic SCNagy, Alena Olivia35. 2014 01:17,35 402+15.32AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:37,46, 100m: 01:17,35 (00:39,89)

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan41. 2016 01:38,42 195+36.39AUT
RT +0.85 50m: 00:48,66, 100m: 01:38,42 (00:49,76)

Continue Event 120 - 100m Backstroke Men A-Final

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor5. 2013 01:10,12 398+04.61AUT

RT +0.77 50m: 00:34,38, 100m: 01:10,12 (00:35,74)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor25. 2013 01:10,12 398+14.71AUT

RT +0.77 50m: 00:34,38, 100m: 01:10,12 (00:35,74)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 120 - 100m Backstroke Men A-Final

Continue Event 121 - 200m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna1. 2014 02:53,25 500AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:39,69, 100m: 01:24,25 (00:44,56), 150m: 02:09,09 (00:44,84), 200m: 02:53,25 (00:44,16)

Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia2. 2014 02:55,20 483+01.95AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:41,08, 100m: 01:26,71 (00:45,63), 150m: 02:12,23 (00:45,52), 200m: 02:55,20 (00:42,97)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna17. 2014 02:53,25 500+21.73AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:39,69, 100m: 01:24,25 (00:44,56), 150m: 02:09,09 (00:44,84), 200m: 02:53,25 (00:44,16)

Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia20. 2014 02:55,20 483+23.68AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:41,08, 100m: 01:26,71 (00:45,63), 150m: 02:12,23 (00:45,52), 200m: 02:55,20 (00:42,97)

Continue Event 122 - 200m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix3. 2016 03:41,29 182+21.38AUT

50m: 00:51,18, 100m: 01:48,82 (00:57,64), 150m: 02:45,99 (00:57,17), 200m: 03:41,29 (00:55,30)

Vienna Aquatic SCDolgopolov, Nikolai8. 2016 03:56,82 148+36.91AUT
RT +0.86 50m: 00:52,76, 100m: 01:54,63 (01:01,87), 150m: 02:55,67 (01:01,04), 200m: 03:56,82 (01:01,15)

Junior 1
Vienna Aquatic SCGruber, Konstantin9. 2011 02:42,92 456+17.48AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:37,35, 100m: 01:19,49 (00:42,14), 150m: 02:01,71 (00:42,22), 200m: 02:42,92 (00:41,21)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCGruber, Konstantin19. 2011 02:42,92 456+22.09AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:37,35, 100m: 01:19,49 (00:42,14), 150m: 02:01,71 (00:42,22), 200m: 02:42,92 (00:41,21)

Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix43. 2016 03:41,29 182+01:20.46AUT
50m: 00:51,18, 100m: 01:48,82 (00:57,64), 150m: 02:45,99 (00:57,17), 200m: 03:41,29 (00:55,30)

Vienna Aquatic SCDolgopolov, Nikolai48. 2016 03:56,82 148+01:35.99AUT
RT +0.86 50m: 00:52,76, 100m: 01:54,63 (01:01,87), 150m: 02:55,67 (01:01,04), 200m: 03:56,82 (01:01,15)

Event 23 - 400m Freestyle Women

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan1. 2016 05:56,99 286AUT

RT +0.93 50m: 00:42,65, 100m: 01:28,35 (00:45,70), 150m: 02:13,82 (00:45,47), 200m: 03:00,44 (00:46,62)
250m: 03:46,36 (00:45,92), 300m: 04:29,96 (00:43,60), 350m: 05:13,98 (00:44,02), 400m: 05:56,99 (00:43,01)

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia1. 2014 05:00,23 481AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:34,45, 100m: 01:13,33 (00:38,88), 150m: 01:51,39 (00:38,06), 200m: 02:29,86 (00:38,47)
250m: 03:08,55 (00:38,69), 300m: 03:47,24 (00:38,69), 350m: 04:25,53 (00:38,29), 400m: 05:00,23 (00:34,70)

Vienna Aquatic SCNagy, Alena Olivia2. 2014 05:06,90 451+06.67AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:34,20, 100m: 01:12,99 (00:38,79), 150m: 01:52,63 (00:39,64), 200m: 02:32,54 (00:39,91)
250m: 03:12,25 (00:39,71), 300m: 03:51,92 (00:39,67), 350m: 04:30,45 (00:38,53), 400m: 05:06,90 (00:36,45)

Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna3. 2014 05:11,52 431+11.29AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,49, 100m: 01:13,80 (00:39,31), 150m: 01:53,30 (00:39,50), 200m: 02:33,56 (00:40,26)
250m: 03:13,49 (00:39,93), 300m: 03:53,93 (00:40,44), 350m: 04:32,89 (00:38,96), 400m: 05:11,52 (00:38,63)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 23 - 400m Freestyle Women

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCRistic, Mia14. 2013 05:26,79 373+53.93AUT

50m: 00:36,24, 100m: 01:17,11 (00:40,87), 150m: 01:59,10 (00:41,99), 200m: 02:41,24 (00:42,14)
250m: 03:23,04 (00:41,80), 300m: 04:05,64 (00:42,60), 350m: 04:47,57 (00:41,93), 400m: 05:26,79 (00:39,22)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia32. 2014 05:00,23 481+44.92AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:34,45, 100m: 01:13,33 (00:38,88), 150m: 01:51,39 (00:38,06), 200m: 02:29,86 (00:38,47)
250m: 03:08,55 (00:38,69), 300m: 03:47,24 (00:38,69), 350m: 04:25,53 (00:38,29), 400m: 05:00,23 (00:34,70)

Vienna Aquatic SCNagy, Alena Olivia35. 2014 05:06,90 451+51.59AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:34,20, 100m: 01:12,99 (00:38,79), 150m: 01:52,63 (00:39,64), 200m: 02:32,54 (00:39,91)
250m: 03:12,25 (00:39,71), 300m: 03:51,92 (00:39,67), 350m: 04:30,45 (00:38,53), 400m: 05:06,90 (00:36,45)

Vienna Aquatic SCBlyzniuk, Hanna39. 2014 05:11,52 431+56.21AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,49, 100m: 01:13,80 (00:39,31), 150m: 01:53,30 (00:39,50), 200m: 02:33,56 (00:40,26)
250m: 03:13,49 (00:39,93), 300m: 03:53,93 (00:40,44), 350m: 04:32,89 (00:38,96), 400m: 05:11,52 (00:38,63)

Vienna Aquatic SCRistic, Mia48. 2013 05:26,79 373+01:11.48AUT
50m: 00:36,24, 100m: 01:17,11 (00:40,87), 150m: 01:59,10 (00:41,99), 200m: 02:41,24 (00:42,14)
250m: 03:23,04 (00:41,80), 300m: 04:05,64 (00:42,60), 350m: 04:47,57 (00:41,93), 400m: 05:26,79 (00:39,22)

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan57. 2016 05:56,99 286+01:41.68AUT
RT +0.93 50m: 00:42,65, 100m: 01:28,35 (00:45,70), 150m: 02:13,82 (00:45,47), 200m: 03:00,44 (00:46,62)
250m: 03:46,36 (00:45,92), 300m: 04:29,96 (00:43,60), 350m: 05:13,98 (00:44,02), 400m: 05:56,99 (00:43,01)

Continue Event 24 - 400m Freestyle Men

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCDolgopolov, Nikolai5. 2016 06:40,53 165+01:10.51AUT

RT +0.90 50m: 00:43,45, 100m: 01:32,78 (00:49,33), 150m: 02:23,81 (00:51,03), 200m: 03:16,03 (00:52,22)
250m: 04:07,48 (00:51,45), 300m: 04:59,35 (00:51,87), 350m: 05:50,62 (00:51,27), 400m: 06:40,53 (00:49,91)

Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix6. 2016 06:49,42 155+01:19.40AUT
50m: 00:47,91, 100m: 01:41,09 (00:53,18), 150m: 02:33,01 (00:51,92), 200m: 03:26,46 (00:53,45)
250m: 04:17,98 (00:51,52), 300m: 05:09,92 (00:51,94), 350m: 06:00,37 (00:50,45), 400m: 06:49,42 (00:49,05)

Junior 1
Vienna Aquatic SCJany, Alex4. 2010 04:22,14 591+14.81AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,54, 100m: 01:00,25 (00:31,71), 150m: 01:33,34 (00:33,09), 200m: 02:07,14 (00:33,80)
250m: 02:41,53 (00:34,39), 300m: 03:15,47 (00:33,94), 350m: 03:48,88 (00:33,41), 400m: 04:22,14 (00:33,26)

----
Vienna Aquatic SCGruber, Konstantin 2011 MTDNSAUT

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCJany, Alex21. 2010 04:22,14 591+27.06AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,54, 100m: 01:00,25 (00:31,71), 150m: 01:33,34 (00:33,09), 200m: 02:07,14 (00:33,80)
250m: 02:41,53 (00:34,39), 300m: 03:15,47 (00:33,94), 350m: 03:48,88 (00:33,41), 400m: 04:22,14 (00:33,26)

Vienna Aquatic SCDolgopolov, Nikolai71. 2016 06:40,53 165+02:45.45AUT
RT +0.90 50m: 00:43,45, 100m: 01:32,78 (00:49,33), 150m: 02:23,81 (00:51,03), 200m: 03:16,03 (00:52,22)
250m: 04:07,48 (00:51,45), 300m: 04:59,35 (00:51,87), 350m: 05:50,62 (00:51,27), 400m: 06:40,53 (00:49,91)

Vienna Aquatic SCBecker, Felix72. 2016 06:49,42 155+02:54.34AUT
50m: 00:47,91, 100m: 01:41,09 (00:53,18), 150m: 02:33,01 (00:51,92), 200m: 03:26,46 (00:53,45)
250m: 04:17,98 (00:51,52), 300m: 05:09,92 (00:51,94), 350m: 06:00,37 (00:50,45), 400m: 06:49,42 (00:49,05)

----
Vienna Aquatic SCGruber, Konstantin 2011 MTDNSAUT
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 24 - 400m Freestyle Men

--- 6. Session ---

Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan7. 2016 00:46,32 194Q +07.78AUT

RT +0.85

Junior 1
Vienna Aquatic SCMathes, Clementine8. 2010 00:33,80 501Q +03.08AUT

RT +0.65

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCMathes, Clementine25. 2010 00:33,80 501Q +03.08AUT

RT +0.65

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan101. 2016 00:46,32 194Q +15.60AUT
RT +0.85

Continue Event 26 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCCadenovic, Filip7. 2014 00:38,10 236Q +03.55AUT

RT +0.73

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor6. 2013 00:32,87 367Q +02.13AUT

RT +0.70

Junior 1
Vienna Aquatic SCGruber, Konstantin22. 2011 00:35,14 301+06.47AUT

RT +0.78

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor55. 2013 00:32,87 367Q +06.21AUT

RT +0.70

Vienna Aquatic SCGruber, Konstantin64. 2011 00:35,14 301+08.48AUT
RT +0.78

Vienna Aquatic SCCadenovic, Filip82. 2014 00:38,10 236Q +11.44AUT
RT +0.73
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 27 - 200m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan3. 2016 03:59,89 130Q +28.43AUT

50m: 00:55,13, 100m: 01:58,33 (01:03,20), 150m: 03:00,92 (01:02,59), 200m: 03:59,89 (00:58,97)

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia2. 2014 02:44,98 402Q +07.97AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:35,37, 100m: 01:19,46 (00:44,09), 150m: 02:05,04 (00:45,58), 200m: 02:44,98 (00:39,94)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia25. 2014 02:44,98 402Q +30.76AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:35,37, 100m: 01:19,46 (00:44,09), 150m: 02:05,04 (00:45,58), 200m: 02:44,98 (00:39,94)

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan48. 2016 03:59,89 130Q +01:45.67AUT
50m: 00:55,13, 100m: 01:58,33 (01:03,20), 150m: 03:00,92 (01:02,59), 200m: 03:59,89 (00:58,97)

Continue Event 28 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCCadenovic, Filip7. 2014 03:26,70 152Q +46.96AUT

RT +0.85 50m: 00:43,47, 100m: 01:35,48 (00:52,01), 150m: 02:30,26 (00:54,78), 200m: 03:26,70 (00:56,44)

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor10. 2013 02:40,01 327Q +24.45AUT

RT +0.84 50m: 00:35,52, 100m: 01:16,67 (00:41,15), 150m: 01:58,49 (00:41,82), 200m: 02:40,01 (00:41,52)

Vienna Aquatic SCKaltenberger, Kilian 2013 MTDNSAUT

Junior 1
Vienna Aquatic SCKaltenberger, Emil13. 2010 02:30,63 393Q +18.35AUT

RT +0.73 50m: 00:32,99, 100m: 01:10,65 (00:37,66), 150m: 01:50,30 (00:39,65), 200m: 02:30,63 (00:40,33)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCKaltenberger, Emil38. 2010 02:30,63 393Q +24.36AUT

RT +0.73 50m: 00:32,99, 100m: 01:10,65 (00:37,66), 150m: 01:50,30 (00:39,65), 200m: 02:30,63 (00:40,33)

Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor49. 2013 02:40,01 327Q +33.74AUT
RT +0.84 50m: 00:35,52, 100m: 01:16,67 (00:41,15), 150m: 01:58,49 (00:41,82), 200m: 02:40,01 (00:41,52)

Vienna Aquatic SCCadenovic, Filip64. 2014 03:26,70 152Q +01:20.43AUT
RT +0.85 50m: 00:43,47, 100m: 01:35,48 (00:52,01), 150m: 02:30,26 (00:54,78), 200m: 03:26,70 (00:56,44)

Vienna Aquatic SCKaltenberger, Kilian 2013 MTDNSAUT
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 29 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia1. 2014 01:24,28 440QAUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:40,98, 100m: 01:24,28 (00:43,30)

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCRistic, Mia25. 2013 01:32,53 332+16.85AUT

RT +0.62 50m: 00:43,25, 100m: 01:32,53 (00:49,28)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia34. 2014 01:24,28 440Q +15.44AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:40,98, 100m: 01:24,28 (00:43,30)

Vienna Aquatic SCRistic, Mia60. 2013 01:32,53 332+23.69AUT
RT +0.62 50m: 00:43,25, 100m: 01:32,53 (00:49,28)

Continue Event 30 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCSilic, Konstantin Izor14. 2012 01:26,32 286+12.35AUT

RT +0.54 50m: 00:41,14, 100m: 01:26,32 (00:45,18)

Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor17. 2013 01:28,02 269+14.05AUT
RT +0.85 50m: 00:41,70, 100m: 01:28,02 (00:46,32)

Junior 1
Vienna Aquatic SCGruber, Konstantin17. 2011 01:17,40 396+08.35AUT

RT +0.78 50m: 00:36,52, 100m: 01:17,40 (00:40,88)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCGruber, Konstantin46. 2011 01:17,40 396+13.41AUT

RT +0.78 50m: 00:36,52, 100m: 01:17,40 (00:40,88)

Vienna Aquatic SCSilic, Konstantin Izor63. 2012 01:26,32 286+22.33AUT
RT +0.54 50m: 00:41,14, 100m: 01:26,32 (00:45,18)

Vienna Aquatic SCKrupan, Theodor66. 2013 01:28,02 269+24.03AUT
RT +0.85 50m: 00:41,70, 100m: 01:28,02 (00:46,32)

Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan2. 2016 01:22,90 242Q +08.57AUT

50m: 00:39,55, 100m: 01:22,90 (00:43,35)

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia1. 2014 01:06,44 471QAUT

RT +0.57 50m: 00:32,10, 100m: 01:06,44 (00:34,34)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 2
Vienna Aquatic SCRistic, Mia47. 2013 01:12,68 360+13.67AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,28, 100m: 01:12,68 (00:38,40)

Junior 1
Vienna Aquatic SCMathes, Clementine18. 2010 01:04,49 515+03.85AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:30,65, 100m: 01:04,49 (00:33,84)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCMathes, Clementine46. 2010 01:04,49 515+07.16AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:30,65, 100m: 01:04,49 (00:33,84)

Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia70. 2014 01:06,44 471Q +09.11AUT
RT +0.57 50m: 00:32,10, 100m: 01:06,44 (00:34,34)

Vienna Aquatic SCRistic, Mia122. 2013 01:12,68 360+15.35AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,28, 100m: 01:12,68 (00:38,40)

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan163. 2016 01:22,90 242Q +25.57AUT
50m: 00:39,55, 100m: 01:22,90 (00:43,35)

Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCCadenovic, Filip16. 2014 01:14,56 241+08.94AUT

RT +0.80 50m: 00:35,43, 100m: 01:14,56 (00:39,13)

Junior 1
Vienna Aquatic SCJany, Alex22. 2010 00:58,08 509+03.53AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,75, 100m: 00:58,08 (00:30,33)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCJany, Alex75. 2010 00:58,08 509+07.02AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,75, 100m: 00:58,08 (00:30,33)

Vienna Aquatic SCCadenovic, Filip177. 2014 01:14,56 241+23.50AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:35,43, 100m: 01:14,56 (00:39,13)

--- 7. Session ---

Continue Event 125 - 50m Backstroke Women A-Final

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan6. 2016 00:45,42 206+07.94AUT

RT +0.92

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan44. 2016 00:45,42 206+15.09AUT

RT +0.92
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 125 - 50m Backstroke Women A-Final

Continue Event 126 - 50m Backstroke Men A-Final

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCCadenovic, Filip4. 2014 00:36,78 262+02.11AUT

RT +0.76

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCCadenovic, Filip33. 2014 00:36,78 262+11.18AUT

RT +0.76

Continue Event 127 - 200m Butterfly Women A-Final

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan3. 2016 03:50,31 147+16.11AUT

50m: 00:52,11, 100m: 01:53,18 (01:01,07), 150m: 02:53,54 (01:00,36), 200m: 03:50,31 (00:56,77)

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia2. 2014 02:43,41 414+09.30AUT

RT +0.85 50m: 00:34,96, 100m: 01:17,87 (00:42,91), 150m: 02:02,25 (00:44,38), 200m: 02:43,41 (00:41,16)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia17. 2014 02:43,41 414+32.08AUT

RT +0.85 50m: 00:34,96, 100m: 01:17,87 (00:42,91), 150m: 02:02,25 (00:44,38), 200m: 02:43,41 (00:41,16)

Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan35. 2016 03:50,31 147+01:38.98AUT
50m: 00:52,11, 100m: 01:53,18 (01:01,07), 150m: 02:53,54 (01:00,36), 200m: 03:50,31 (00:56,77)

Continue Event 129 - 100m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Junior 3
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia4. 2014 01:23,01 461+01.46AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:40,47, 100m: 01:23,01 (00:42,54)

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia29. 2014 01:23,01 461+15.10AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:40,47, 100m: 01:23,01 (00:42,54)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 131 - 100m Freestyle Women A-Final

Junior 4
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan2. 2016 01:22,04 250+08.39AUT

RT +0.99 50m: 00:39,17, 100m: 01:22,04 (00:42,87)

Junior 3
----

Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia 2014 MTDNSAUT

Open
Vienna Aquatic SCWlazlo, Yan40. 2016 01:22,04 250+25.39AUT

RT +0.99 50m: 00:39,17, 100m: 01:22,04 (00:42,87)

Vienna Aquatic SCKampits, Sophia 2014 MTDNSAUT
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